2006 LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ANNUAL REPORT

FILED Aug 24, 2006 8:00 am Secretary of State

DOCUMENT # L05000071869 1. Entity Name COTEE OUTDOOR PRODUCTS, L.L.C.						08-24-20	06 90001 0	29 ****5	0.00	
Principal Place of Business 6045 SHERWIN DRIVE PORT RICHEY, FL 34668-6751		Mailing Address 6045 SHERWIN DRIVE PORT RICHEY, FL 34668-6751		1	1.18811	111 B \$ 80 B B B B	II FB III BF III I FBB I (1881 (81)8 81 31 9 (8	BIBER) 116 (EBI	
2. Principal Place of Business		3. Mailing Address								
Suite, Apt. #, etc.		Suite, Apt. #, etc.			080220	08022006 Chg-LLC CR2E083 (1		083 (11/05)	1/05)	
City & State		City & State			4. FEI Number			X Applied For Not Applicable		•
Zip	Country	Zip Coun		itry	5. Certificate of Status Desire		ed 🔲	\$5.00 Additional Fee Required		
	6. Name and Address of Current	Registered Agent		Nama		and Address of Ne	w Registered	Agent		
CORPORA	ATION SERVICE COMPANY				iam Culler					
1201 HAYS			6045	Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 6045 Sherwin Drive						
IALLAHAS	SSEE, FL 32301-2525									
		Pört 1		Richey	chey		FL ² 34668			
	named entity submits this statement for	r the purpose of changing its	register			r both, in the State o	of Florida. I am	familiar with,	and accept	
SIGNATURE		College (NOT	E: Registere	WILL!	An F. Cu	ILLERTON	8-/c	-06		
			•							
Filing Fee is \$50.00 Due by September 6, 2006					Make check payable to Florida Department of State			.e		
9.	MANAGING MEMBE	RS/MANAGERS	10.			ADDITIO	NS/CHANGES		-	
TITLE	MGRM	☐ Delete	TITL		MRGM	0.11		(Z) Change	☐ Addition	
NAME STREET ADDRESS	CULLERTON, WILLIAM F 6045 SHERWIN DRIVE		NAM STRE	eet address	William F William E	. Cullerto . Cullerto	n, as l	rustee	of the	- 0
CITY-ST-ZIP	PORT RICHEY, FL 346686751			-ST-ZIP	1998, as		m irust	ua teu	oc coper	. 0
TITLE	MGRM	🛣 Delete	TITL		6045 Sher			☐ Change	☐ Addition	
NAME \$TREET ADDRESS	CULLERTON, LINDA 6045 SHERWIN DRIVE	NAM Stre		ie Eet address		t Richey, FL 34668-6751				
CITY-ST-ZIP	PORT RICHEY, FL 346686751			-ST-ZIP					.	
TITLE		☐ Delete	TITL	Ę				☐ Change	Addition	
NAME			NAM				-		-	
STREET ADDRESS			STRE	EET ADDRESS					ļ	
CITY-ST-ZIP			CITY	'-ST-ZIP						
CHTY-ST-ZIP TITLE		☐ Delete	CITY	-ST-ZIP E				☐ Change	☐ Addition	
TITLE NAME		☐ Delete	TITLI NAM	E SE			-	☐ Change	☐ Addition	
TITLE		☐ Delete	TITLI NAM STRE	E			-	☐ Change	☐ Addition	
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS		☐ Delete	TITLI NAM STRE	E ME EET ADORESS '-ST-ZIP		,	-	☐ Change	Addition Addition	
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME			TITLI NAM STRE CITY TITLI NAM	E NE EET ADORESS '-ST-ZIP E		•	-		_	
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS			TITLI NAM STRE CITY TITLI NAM STRE	E HE EET ADORESS '-ST-ZIP E		·	-		_	
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME			TITLI NAM STRE CITY TITLI NAM STRE	E EET ADORESS '-ST-ZIP E EET ADORESS '-ST-ZIP E-ST-ZIP		·	-		_	
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME		□ Delete	TITLI NAM STRE CITY TITLI NAM STRE CITY TITLI NAM	E EET ADORESS -ST-ZIP E EET ADORESS -ST-ZIP E EET ADORESS -ST-ZIP E		•	-	☐ Change	☐ Addition	
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS		□ Delete	TITLL NAM STREE CITY NAM STREE CITY TITLL NAM STREE CITY TITLL NAM STREE CITY TITLL NAM STREE ST	E EET ADORESS '-ST-ZIP E EET ADORESS '-ST-ZIP E EET ADORESS EET ADORESS EET ADORESS		•	-	☐ Change	☐ Addition	
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP	certify that the information supplied with	☐ Delete	TITLI NAM STRE CITY TITLI NAM STRE CITY TITLI NAM STRE CITY	E HE LEET ADDRESS ST-ZIP E HE LEET ADDRESS ST-ZIP E HE LEET ADDRESS ST-ZIP E HE LEET ADDRESS ST-ZIP	ontained in Chapter	119, Florida Statutes	s. I further certif	Change	Addition	

ATTACHMENT_20053380 #L0500007869

Assignment

This assignment made this ______ day of January 2006 by William F. Cullerton (hereafter referred to as "William");

AND WHEREAS, William and his wife, Linda M. Cullerton agreed to form a limited liability company known as Cotee Outdoor Products, L.L.C. on or about July 21, 2005;

AND WHEREAS, Linda M. Cullerton resigned as manager and member of Cotee Outdoor Products, L.L.C. on November 15, 2005;

AND WHEREAS, William wishes to assign his interest in Cotee Outdoor Products, L.L.C. to his living trust;

NOW THEREFORE in consideration of value received by the undersigned, the undersigned hereby agrees as follows:

1) William hereby assigns all right, title, and interest in said limited liability company to William F. Cullerton, as Trustee of the William F. Cullerton Trust dated October 8, 1998, as amended.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF William has signed this agreement on the date first above written

William F. Cullerton, assig

Acceptance

William F. Cullerton, as Trustee of the William F. Cullerton Trust dated October 8, 1998, as amended hereby accepts the assignment of William's interest in said limited liability company.

William F. Cullerton, as Trustee and as sole

manager/member